LOVE ISLANMD CAKES

From:

Love Island Cakes
Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101

8574 Kissonerga

Cyprus

hello@love-island-cakes.com

To:
Antria Konioti

info@enchantedflowerlounge.com.cy

Hrs/Qty
1

20
20
97

20
10

Invoice

INV-LIC4852

26th January 2022

Invoice
Number
Invoice Date
Total Due
Service Rate/Price
Cake €315.00
7" red velvet sweet cream cheese
10" chocolate mud cake with chocolate
buttercream
Semi naked buttercream finish (no
flowers)
Swirl cupcakes €3.30
Cake Pops €2.50
Macarons €1.25
(No hire made for stand - agreed payable
if lost)
Cookies €3.75
Ice Cream style cakes €4.00
Sub Total
Tax
Paid
Total Due

€0.00

Sub Total
€315.00

€66.00
€50.00
€121.25

€75.00
€40.00

€667.25
€31.77
-€667.25

€0.00

Thanks for choosing Love Island Cakes | hello@love-island-cakes.com
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