LOVE ISLAND CAKES

## Invoice

## From:

Love Island Cakes
Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101
8574 Kissonerga
Cyprus
hello@love-island-cakes.com

Invoice Number
Invoice Date 26th January 2022

Total Due €0.00

## **To:**Antria Konioti info@enchantedflowerlounge.com.cy

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Cake 7" red velvet sweet cream cheese 10" chocolate mud cake with chocolate buttercream Semi naked buttercream finish (no flowers)	€315.00	€315.00
20	Swirl cupcakes	€3.30	€66.00
20	Cake Pops	€2.50	€50.00
97	Macarons (No hire made for stand - agreed payable if lost)	€1.25	€121.25
20	Cookies	€3.75	€75.00
10	Ice Cream style cakes	€4.00	€40.00

Sub Total	€667.25
Tax	€31.77
Paid	-€667.25
Total Due	€0.00